© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
ordering information
catalog no. description
K70000 Oxidation Pressure Vessel
K70092  Aluminum Insert Converts standard K70000 Oxidation

Real-time plot screen displays pressure versus time for up to twelve
samples simultaneously.
ordering information
The ordering information below is for installation to Koehler
equipment. For other makes of equipment, a few basic hardware
items may also be required - please contact your Koehler
representative for assistance.
catalog no. description
RBOT/TFOUT Electronic Pressure Measurement System
K70502-OPS Two-Unit System, 115V 60Hz
K70592-OPS		 Two-Unit	System,	220-240V	50/60Hz
K70503-OPS  Three-Unit System, 115V 60Hz
K70593-OPS		 Three-Unit	System,	220-240V	50/60Hz
K70504-OPS  Four-Unit System, 115V 60Hz
K70594-OPS		 Four-Unit	System,	220-240V	50/60Hz
Oxidata® software automatically tracks measured data in real-time and
calculates the endpoint of RPVOT (RBOT)/TFOUT test methods
© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
specifications

•	 Sample	beakers	for	RBOT	and	TFOUT	methods
•	 Oxygen	charging	accessories
ordering information
catalog no. description
K70010/24 Pressure Recorder, 24-hour
accessories
K70018  Replacement Cartridge Pen
308-000-004  Recorder Chart, 24-hour Box of 60 charts
pressure vessel support racks
•	 For	convenient	handling	of	oxidation	pressure	vessel	during
 assembly and disassembly
Securely holds vessel-recorder assembly in an upright position.
Convenient for assembling and disassembling vessel. Equipped
with drainage trough for bath oil remaining on the vessel exterior
after testing.
ordering information
catalog no. description
K70017 Pressure Vessel Support Rack, 2-Unit
K70011  Pressure Vessel Support Rack, 3-Unit
K70012 Pressure Vessel Support Rack, 4-Unit
ordering information
catalog no. description
Sample Beakers
K70040 RPVOT (RBOT) Sample Beaker Borosilicate
 glass, 175mL Meets ASTM D2112, D2272
 specifications
K70091  TFOUT Sample Container Borosilicate glass.
 Meets ASTM D4742 specifications
Oxygen Charging Accessories
K70080  Charging Hose. 6 ft (1.8m), with connections
K70082  Female Quick Disconnect Coupling, for
 charging hose
K70081-1		 Male	Quick	Disconnect	Coupling,	1⁄4”	NPT,
 for oxidation pressure vessel
K70013  Oxygen Pressure Regulator
Oxidation Pressure Vessel Accessories
K70050  Silicone O-ring
 Replacement seal for pressure vessel lid-body
 connection
K70049  Sample Beaker Cover (PTFE disk)
K70048  TFOUT Sample Beaker Cover (PTFE disk)
K70000-03008 Spring. Inserts in pressure vessel to hold RPVOT
 (RBOT) beaker and cover in place
K700-0-3A  Spring. Inserts in pressure vessel to hold TFOUT
 container and cover in place
Oxidata® pressure measurement equipment is now available for the
RPVOT (RBOT) and TFOUT Methods.
© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.